1FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Case Trimmer Accessories
Accessory
Name Requirement Function
Used on the Original
Case Trimmer
(CT1010) and the
Power Case Trimmer

•	�Machined .0025" to .003" larger than bullet diameter.
3 FORSTER PRODUCTS – 310 SE Lanark Avenue, Lanark, Illinois 61046 • P: 815-493-6360 • F: 815-493-2371 • forsterproducts.com
Case Trimmer Accessories
3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter
Carbide blades simultaneously perform three functions in one simple step to save time and improve consistency
(see Fig. 1).
Features
• First three-in-one cutter on the market to use high-quality blades
made from US-manufactured carbide. If used exclusively on
brass cases, these blades should never need sharpening.
• Carbide cutter blades are factory adjusted on the blade holder,
ensuring precise cutting.
• Installs by sliding over the Case Trimmer Cutter Shaft and
secures with one set screw.
  Order No. Description
3CUT-224 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 224, includes Pilot
3CUT-243 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 243 (6mm), includes Pilot
3CUT-264 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 264 (6.5mm), includes Pilot
3CUT-277 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 277, includes Pilot
3CUT-284 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 284 (7mm), includes Pilot
3CUT-308 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter for 308, includes Pilot
3CUT-XXX
Fig. 1
Case
Neck